CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Hazen & Sawyer Environmental Engineers & Scientists

Annual Sanitary Sewer Capacity, Management,
Project Name: Operations and Maintenance Implementation Services

Contract Number and Date: Resolution No. 535-2013, October 10, 2013

Responsible LFUCG Division: Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous Change

Percent Change to

Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 345,000.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0% %
(Line B/ Line A)
G Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 345,000.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 52,000.00 15% %
(Line D/Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 397,000.00 115% %
(Line E/Line A
SIGNATURE LINES
Project Manager: MW Date: 7//7///7‘/
Reviewed by: Date: Lf i L»’L

Division Director / ’ /ﬁ\ Date: ¥ -33- /ﬁ/




